T-CREATE EXPERT DDR5
Primary functions and features
• A redefinition of everything by outstanding performance
• Design for releasing unlimited creativity
• Combo Quick One-Click Overclocking Certification
• Every recognition of memory overturned
• Reliable performance
• Lifetime warranty for maximum protection

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC
Specifications Team P/N
BLACK
DDR5-5600（PC5-44800）
CL38-46-46-76 1.2V
2x16GB x8 CTCED532G5600HC38GDC01
2x32GB x8 CTCED564G5600HC38GDC01
CL38-46-46-84 1.2V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G5600HC38JDC01
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000）
CL28-36-36-76 1.4V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC28ADC01
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC30DC01
CL30-39-39-76 1.4V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6000HC30CDC01
CL32-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC32DC01
CL34-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC34CDC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6000HC34BDC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC38ADC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.25V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC38GDC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6000HC38GDC01
CL38-46-46-84 1.35V
2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC38JDC01
2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6000HC38JDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.35V
2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC40BDC01
2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6000HC40BDC01
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200）
CL30-39-39-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6400HC30CDC01
CL30-39-39-76 1.4V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6400HC30CDC01
CL32-39-39-76 1.4V 2x48GB x8 CTCED596G6400HC32BDC01
CL32-39-39-84 1.35V
2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6400HC32ADC01
2x24GB x8 CTCED548G6400HC32ADC01
CL32-39-39-84 1.4V
2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6400HC32ADC01
2x48GB x8 CTCED596G6400HC32ADC01
CL34-39-39-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6400HC34DDC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6400HC34BDC01
CL34-46-46-84 1.4V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6400HC34EDC01
CL38-46-46-84 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6400HC38JDC01
3F., No.166, Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,New Taipei City 23511, Taiwan
Team Group Inc.

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC
Specifications Team P/N
BLACK
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200）
CL40-40-40-84 1.35V
2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6400HC40BDC01
2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6400HC40BDC01
CL42-52-52-102 1.25V 2x64GB x8 CTCED5128G6400HC42CDC01
DDR5-6800（PC5-54400） CL36-46-46-84 1.4V 2x48GB x8 CTCED596G6800HC36DDC01
DDR5-7200（PC5-57600）
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G7200HC34ADC01
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 CTCED548G7200HC34ADC01
DDR5-7600（PC5-60800）
CL36-46-46-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G7600HC36DDC01
CL36-47-47-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 CTCED548G7600HC36EDC01
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC
Specifications Team P/N
WHITE
DDR5-5600（PC5-44800）
CL38-46-46-76 1.2V
2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G5600HC38GDC01
2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G5600HC38GDC01
CL38-46-46-84 1.2V 2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G5600HC38JDC01
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000）
CL28-36-36-76 1.4V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC28ADC01
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC30DC01
CL30-39-39-76 1.4V 2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6000HC30CDC01
CL32-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC32DC01
CL34-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC34CDC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6000HC34BDC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC38ADC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.25V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC38GDC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6000HC38GDC01
CL38-46-46-84 1.35V
2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC38JDC01
2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6000HC38JDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.35V
2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC40BDC01
2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6000HC40BDC01
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC
Specifications Team P/N
WHITE
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200）
CL30-39-39-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6400HC30CDC01
CL30-39-39-76 1.4V 2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6400HC30CDC01
CL32-39-39-76 1.4V 2x48GB x8 CTCWD596G6400HC32BDC01
CL32-39-39-84 1.35V
2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6400HC32ADC01
2x24GB x8 CTCWD548G6400HC32ADC01
CL32-39-39-84 1.4V
2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6400HC32ADC01
2x48GB x8 CTCWD596G6400HC32ADC01
CL34-39-39-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6400HC34DDC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6400HC34BDC01
CL34-46-46-84 1.4V 2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6400HC34EDC01
CL38-46-46-84 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6400HC38JDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.35V
2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6400HC40BDC01
2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6400HC40BDC01
CL42-52-52-102 1.25V 2x64GB x8 CTCWD5128G6400HC42CDC01
DDR5-6800（PC5-54400） CL36-46-46-84 1.4V 2x48GB x8 CTCWD596G6800HC36DDC01
DDR5-7200（PC5-57600）
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G7200HC34ADC01
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 CTCWD548G7200HC34ADC01
DDR5-7600（PC5-60800）
CL36-46-46-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G7600HC36DDC01
CL36-47-47-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 CTCWD548G7600HC36EDC01
3F., No.166, Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,New Taipei City 23511, Taiwan